MATARAM

PARTNERS

In Indonesia, DFDL has established an exclusive
association with Mataram Partners. DFDL, along with
Mataram Partners has been serving the needs of
domestic and foreign investors in Indonesia since

EXCELLENCE. CREATIVITY. TRUST

True Digital Group, on its expansion and operations as well
as market entry study, legal and tax advisory, and entity
establishmentin Indonesia, Thailand, Philippines and
Vietnam.

INDONESIA
PRACTICE

DFDL IN INDONESIA KEY EXPERIENCE DFDL ACROSS ASIA
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2L = International hotel operatoron legal compliance for

branding of a hotel property in Bali.

c A

Our practice spans virtually all areas of civil and
commercial law in Indonesia, across a broad range of = PT Trafigura, in preparation of the company’s regulation
industries, including all aspects of investment in and employment contracts in Indonesia.

Indonesia, concessions, joint ventures, mergers and = An electrical companyin relation to its regulatory affairs of
acquisitions, asset acquisitions, financing, the construction regime in Indonesia.
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construction, and disputes.in this exciting endeavor.

= A German conglomerate on its proposed acquisition of
shares from its Indonesian subsidiary and transfer asset

DFDL’s practice in Indonesia combines the firm’s . A .
process including necessary compliance process.

international legal and tax expertise with a deep
knowledge of Indonesia’s business environment.

A leading legal

directory describes DFDL as:
. . . . MALAYSIA
= A philanthropicfoundation on the re-granting

organisation, including its entity form, requirements and
restrictions, employmentissues, and any political/country
risk considerations including compliance matters of the

foundation in Indonesia.

“Pre-eminent practice
offering impressive
regional expertise.”
Chambers Asia Pacific 2021

SINGAPORE
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Our teams provide a full range of legal, tax and
customs services to foreign and local investors
operating in Indonesia or willing to develop cross-
(Jelge[TgNel oSl 1 [Ty RUTECIVEN IV AW SEETRII = A foreign securities analyst firm on legal implications of

legal assistance or tax advisory on one aspect of a data privacy laws and regulations in Indonesia with respect

deal, or a step by step approach during the entire to the global IT solution involving the use of cloud storage. DFDL
investment process.

KEY CONTACT CORE PRACTICE AREAS
o -~ | Imran Harahap = Aviation =  Employment & Labor
) . ) I Tax Adviser = Banking, Finance & Technology = Energy, Mining &
. Vinay Ahuja " / imran.harahap@dfdl.com . . . Infrastructure
" Partner, Head of Indonesia 3 = Compliance & Investigations

Practice = Dispute Resolution = Real Estate & Construction k X
Sri Wahyu Ningsih P Countries Offices Advisers Practice International

vinay.ahuja@dfdl.com
Senior Legal Consultant Groups Desk
sri.ningsih@dfdl.com
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KEY FACTS

= Corporate, Mergers & = Restructuring & Insolvency

Acquisitions = Taxation & Accounting

DFDL offices Bangladesh Lao PDR Myanmar Singapore Thailand Vietnam DFDL collaborating firms Cambodia Indonesia Philippines

Dhaka Vientiane Naypyidaw Singapore Bangkok, Koh Samui Hanoi Sarin & Associates, Mataram Partners, Ocampo & Suralvo Law Offices,

singapore@dfdl.com thailand@dfdl.com hanoi@dfdl.com Phnom Penh Jakarta Manila WWWdfdlcom

bangladesh@dfdl.com laos@dfdl.com Yangon
myanmar@dfdl.com Ho Chi Minh City
hecmc@dfdl.com

cambodia@dfdl.com indonesia@dfdl.com info@ocamposuralvo.com




